2023F W IE R WA FEXUSR AT R
*kk G B Gk kok
ARLE RIS REUEHIL : 322 Fll REUEHIZE: 120

i U=2 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
185 10 10 161 49 651
184 3 13 160 55 706
183 7 20 159 72 778
182 5 25 158 71 849
181 10 35 157 60 909
180 11 46 156 73 982
179 11 57 155 86 1068
178 11 68 154 92 1160
177 24 92 153 76 1236
176 14 106 152 74 1310
175 15 121 151 77 1387
174 19 140 150 63 1450
173 18 158 149 86 1536
172 22 180 148 66 1602
171 33 213 147 71 1673
170 38 251 146 75 1748
169 41 292 145 84 1832
168 44 336 144 67 1899
167 42 378 143 81 1980
166 48 426 142 70 2050
165 44 470 141 68 2118
164 49 519 140 64 2182
163 47 566 139 64 2246
162 36 602 138 59 2305
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2023F W IE R WA FEXUSR AT R
*kk G B Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S : 322 Bl REUEHIZE: 120

7 JAE IR A # RibAH 7 B IR AN H R AHE
137 57 2362
136 70 2432
135 53 2485
134 40 2525
133 54 2579
132 43 2622
131 50 2672
130 50 2722
129 40 2762
128 48 2810
127 32 2842
126 32 2874
125 32 2906
124 23 2929
123 26 2955
122 23 2978
121 17 2995
120 20 3015




2023FE B RRBEE FRRESER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S : 322 Bl REUEHIZE: 120

B IR A % B A% o B IR A % BitAK
610 10 10 584 3 82
609 1 11 583 7 89
607 2 13 582 6 95
606 2 15 581 4 99
605 2 17 580 4 103
604 1 18 579 2 105
602 1 19 578 4 109
601 1 20 577 3 112
600 2 22 576 6 118
599 6 28 575 5 123
598 4 32 574 2 125
597 4 36 573 5 130
596 3 39 572 6 136
595 1 40 571 9 145
594 4 44 570 6 151
593 2 46 569 3 154
592 1 47 568 12 166
591 4 51 567 9 175
590 7 58 566 4 179
589 3 61 565 9 188
588 6 67 564 9 197
587 1 68 563 12 209
586 6 74 562 13 222
585 5 79 561 9 231
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